
Num Dog Handler Height Class SCT Time Faults Winner

AD1 Scrappiee Jerline Chen 200 AD 76 51.62 Yes

AD2 Blossom Jessica  OBrien 300 AD 76 Scratched

AD3 CH Ubiqque Don't Walk Away Jill Houston 300 AD 76 44.25 Yes

AD4 Borderlight Cherokee Scout Irene Levitzke 400 AD 71 25.52 5

AD5 Ch Mirawee Heartsong (AI) Tracey Wansbrough 400 AD 71 45.94 15

AD6 Lacey Katrina Kettley 400 AD 71 Scratched

AD7 Tillie Meegan Smith 400 AD 71 41.27 Yes

AD8 Boomermagic Black Lightning Kim Jackson 500 AD 68 50.88 15

AD9 Ch  Mirawee Cuddleme Fiercely Sarina Laurin 500 AD 68 43.30

AD10 Dayre Me Miss Adventure Quest Chris Stockdale 500 AD 68 44.92 10

AD11 Millison Park Bizzie Gina O'Keefe 500 AD 68 24.31 Yes

AD12 Montego Master Kenobi Amy McCracken 500 AD 68 39.48 5

AD13 Pied Piper  JD Andrea Patching 500 AD 68 DQ

AD14 Southridge On The Fly Pamela Scurlock 500 AD 68 DQ

AD15 Toolalla The Kraken Rhyannen Wallace 500 AD 68 DQ

AD16 Dryandra Thunderstruck Nicole Ford 600 AD 71 29.56 Yes

ADX1 Albionshore Spell Weaver Katie Partridge 300 ADX 70 44.65 5 Yes

ADX2 Wicked Born to be Wild Kriszty Kelly 300 ADX 70 37.49 10

ADX3 Dunwurkn Its Showtime Jody Webster 500 ADX 74 DQ

ADX4 Indianoak Defying Gravity Megan Bell-Jones 500 ADX 74 DQ

ADX5 Fletch Carol Macpherson 600 ADX 79 DQ

ADX6 Jd Zena Svetlana Gollmer 600 ADX 79 62.94 5 Yes

ADX7 Phoenix Chantelle Hartney 600 ADX 79 DQ

ADM1 Ag Ch  Adithe Dash of Spice Pamela Connor 200 ADM 78 71.88 Yes

ADM2 Fyreburst X Factor Nicole Wyche 300 ADM 78 DQ

ADM3 Nikita Vidette Oosthuizen 300 ADM 78 79.72 1.72 Yes

ADM4 Tiakina Time To Shine Nicole Ford 300 ADM 78 DQ

ADM5 AG CH Netherdee Revvin It Up Sarah Ogden 400 ADM 78 39.63 5

ADM6 Kasingal Keepin Th Dream Alive Andrea Carde 400 ADM 78 DQ

ADM7 Scoobiee Jerline Chen 400 ADM 78 DQ

ADM8 VineyardMaggie Tracey Lord 400 ADM 78 61.06 Yes

ADM9 Yalike Striker Jayde Williams 400 ADM 78 73.69 10

ADM10 Rusty Modiesha Stephens 500 ADM 78 51.58

ADM11 AG CH Bauers King II Erika Pope 500 ADM 78 39.54 5

ADM12 Ag Ch Jewels Ripley Nicole Ford 500 ADM 78 50.48

ADM13 Dayre The Dragon Flayme Susan Masson 500 ADM 78 Scratched

ADM14 RO.Ch Shamefulchoc Handfullofdust Renee Rice 500 ADM 78 42.79 5

ADM15 Wicked Back In Black Kriszty Kelly 500 ADM 78 38.21 Yes

ADM16 Yeoville Special Edition Rod  Stockdale 500 ADM 78 DQ

ADM17 TS CH, T.CH Borderlight Aryel Queste Modiesha Stephens 500 ADM 78 49.78

ADM18 Donut Tracey Lord 600 ADM 78 DQ

ADM19 Eclipse Nyree Lally 600 ADM 78 DQ

ADM20 GHChAs Rocky Tarn Yvonne Haynes 600 ADM 78 Scratched

ADO1 Tiakina Time To Shine Nicole Ford 300 ADO 65 DQ

ADO2 Crackers Andrew Collison 400 ADO 65 30.37 15

ADO3 TS CH, T.CH Borderlight Aryel Queste Modiesha Stephens 500 ADO 65 37.94 5

ADO4 Ag Ch Jewels Ripley Nicole Ford 500 ADO 65 39.72

ADO5 Dayre Me Miss Adventure Quest Chris Stockdale 500 ADO 65 DQ

ADO6 RO.Ch Shamefulchoc Handfullofdust Renee Rice 500 ADO 65 35.30 Yes

ADO7 T.Ch Borderlight Whole Lotta Love Judith  Ryan 500 ADO 65 DQ

ADO8 Rusty Modiesha Stephens 500 ADO 65 39.89

JD1 Blossom Jessica  OBrien 300 JD 54 DQ

JD2 CH Ubiqque Don't Walk Away Jill Houston 300 JD 54 38.59 5 Yes

JD3 Shanalg Black Jack Talitha Radin 300 JD 54 DQ

JD4 Skye Erin Meckenstock 300 JD 54 DQ

JD5 Ch Mirawee Heartsong (AI) Tracey Wansbrough 400 JD 54 30.63 Yes
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JD6 Winpara Bound for Glory Helen Handley 400 JD 54 DQ

JD7 Ch Blueamble Run Silent Run Deep Jessica Burren 500 JD 50 Scratched

JD8 Dryandra Ivy Bregje Breedveld 500 JD 50 DQ

JD9 Kerodan Here Comes The Sun Karen Phillips 500 JD 50 28.42 5 Yes

JD10 Lace Brian Cowling 500 JD 50 DQ

JD11 Maggie Amy Lindberg 500 JD 50 DQ

JD12 Montego Master Kenobi Amy McCracken 500 JD 50 DQ

JD13 Southridge On The Fly Pamela Scurlock 500 JD 50 DQ

JD14 Woollys Jack of Hearts Erika Pope 600 JD 50 20.41 Yes

JDX1 Adithe Ready and Able Pamela Connor 200 JDX 58 DQ

JDX2 Hamish Gillian Self 300 JDX 58 61.04 3.04 Yes

JDX3 Jodegee Wild Tempesto David Williams 400 JDX 58 36.92 5

JDX4 Tillie Meegan Smith 400 JDX 58 38.76 Yes

JDX5 - Borderfame Blue Eyes On Paris Melanie Hutflesz 500 JDX 54 DQ

JDX6 Ch  Mirawee Cuddleme Fiercely Sarina Laurin 500 JDX 54 40.39

JDX7 Dayre Me Miss Adventure Quest Chris Stockdale 500 JDX 54 Scratched

JDX8 Marionvale Aykeira Marianne Rogers 500 JDX 54 42.13

JDX9 Millison Park Bizzie Gina O'Keefe 500 JDX 54 23.42 Yes

JDX10 Nahrof Trick Olight Paul Skewes 500 JDX 54 DQ

JDX11 Ozziedust SKS Skys The Limit Renee Rice 500 JDX 54 26.25

JDX12 Shamefulchoc Sugar N Spice Fiona Comer 500 JDX 54 30.84 10

JDX13 Skye Nicki Tuffin 500 JDX 54 DQ

JDX14 Jd Zena Svetlana Gollmer 600 JDX 54 44.91 Yes

JDX15 Toujour Quick Go For Glory Emily White 600 JDX 54 30.95 5

JDM1 Ag Ch  Adithe Dash of Spice Pamela Connor 200 JDM 64 47.72

JDM2 Ag Ch Kyla Carolyne Fitzpatrick 200 JDM 64 46.48 Yes

JDM3 Sabre Lyn Green 200 JDM 64 DQ

JDM4 Fyreburst X Factor Nicole Wyche 300 JDM 64 43.38

JDM5 Penny Samantha Maybury 300 JDM 64 42.24

JDM6 Sunland Smoke Ova Th Water Julia Percy-Bower 300 JDM 64 41.09 Yes

JDM7 Tiakina Time To Shine Nicole Ford 300 JDM 64 46.64 10

JDM8 Wicked Born to be Wild Kriszty Kelly 300 JDM 64 DQ

JDM9 AG CH Netherdee Revvin It Up Sarah Ogden 400 JDM 58 DQ

JDM10 Ch Wingdari Drovers Dancer Sarina Laurin 400 JDM 58 DQ 5

JDM11 Kasingal Keepin Th Dream Alive Andrea Carde 400 JDM 58 38.06

JDM12 VineyardMaggie Tracey Lord 400 JDM 58 46.08

JDM13 Winpara I See Fire Simone Tolhurst 400 JDM 58 32.97 Yes

JDM14 Yalike Striker Jayde Williams 400 JDM 58 45.50

JDM15 TS CH, T.CH Borderlight Aryel Queste Modiesha Stephens 500 JDM 58 37.93

JDM16 AG CH Bauers King II Erika Pope 500 JDM 58 31.62

JDM17 Ag Ch Jewels Ripley Nicole Ford 500 JDM 58 35.58

JDM18 Stanley Anne Humphrey 500 JDM 58 Scratched

JDM19 T. Ch. Tehya Destiny on the Run John N Helen Moorehead500 JDM 58 41.28

JDM20 Bluemoon Alaska Kimberley Franks 500 JDM 58 Scratched

JDM21 Boomermagic KC Spitfire Kim Jackson 500 JDM 58 DQ

JDM22 Dayre The Dragon Flayme Susan Masson 500 JDM 58 Scratched

JDM23 Indianoak Defying Gravity Megan Bell-Jones 500 JDM 58 DQ

JDM24 Milish Biscuit Frank Fitzpatrick 500 JDM 58 31.24

JDM25 Wicked Back In Black Kriszty Kelly 500 JDM 58 29.95 5

JDM26 Rusty Modiesha Stephens 500 JDM 58 39.01

JDM27 Bauers Bee Erika Pope 500 JDM 58 30.49 Yes

JDM28 Ag Ch Jewels Life of Riley Jody Webster 600 JDM 58 33.28

JDM29 Donut Tracey Lord 600 JDM 58 35.54

JDM30 Eclipse Nyree Lally 600 JDM 58 30.85 Yes

JDM31 Fletch Carol Macpherson 600 JDM 58 DQ

JDM32 Linthorpe Bobby Sylvia Hamilton 600 JDM 58 33.38

JDM33 Merlin Susan Briggs 600 JDM 58 43.05

JDM34 Monty Meeghan Clay 600 JDM 58 DQ
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JDM35 Xstellaration Helen Stathy 600 JDM 58 DQ

JDO1 Tiakina Time To Shine Nicole Ford 300 JDO 43 25.51

JDO2 Lucy Jasmine Moylett 400 JDO 43 DQ

JDO3 Yeoville Special Edition Rod  Stockdale 500 JDO 43 22.25

JDO4 Rusty Modiesha Stephens 500 JDO 43 26.20

JDO5 Ag Ch Jewels Ripley Nicole Ford 500 JDO 43 22.55

JDO6 Dunwurkn Shes A Dynamo Rick Nugent 500 JDO 43 20.88 5

JDO7 Millison Park Bizzie Gina O'Keefe 500 JDO 43 19.10 Yes

JDO8 Ozziedust SKS Skys The Limit Renee Rice 500 JDO 43 22.29

JDO9 RO.Ch Borderlight Red Dustrazor Kira Rogers 500 JDO 43 DQ

JDO10 RO.Ch Shamefulchoc Handfullofdust Renee Rice 500 JDO 43 22.79 5

JDO11 T.Ch Borderlight Whole Lotta Love Judith  Ryan 500 JDO 43 DQ

JDO12 T.CH Dayre Dream of Soul Dragon Ellie Friesen 500 JDO 43 20.01 10

JDO13 TS CH, T.CH Borderlight Aryel Queste Modiesha Stephens 500 JDO 43 24.81 10

JDO14 Yeoville Chip Off Th Old Block Rod  Stockdale 500 JDO 43 DQ

JDO15 Dryandra Thunderstruck Nicole Ford 600 JDO 43 DQ

JDO16 Flatout Ridgy Didge Deb Owen 600 JDO 43 22.56 15

JDO17 Xstellaration Helen Stathy 600 JDO 43 DQ

JDO18 Ch  Toujour Creme de la Creme Ashleigh  McEwen 600 JDO 43 DQ

JDO19 Fletch Carol Macpherson 600 JDO 43 25.51 5

JDO20 Sam Julie Tyrrell 600 JDO 43 24.48 5

JDO21 Toujour Quick Go For Glory Emily White 600 JDO 43 21.55


